C/WR.O.

W-629172C
C-630303
C-M37965
W-630365
C-M38001
W-630548
W-630987
C-630886
W-631447
C-M38207
W-631913
C-631919
C-M38326
C-M38379
C-M38379
W-632370
W-632431
C-M38566
C-M38665

PAID IN FULL

NO
YES
YES
NO
NO
NO
NO
YES
NO
YES
NO
YES
NO
NO
NO
NO
YES
YES
YES

DATE ORDERED

11-9-22
11-17-22
11-18-22
11-18-22
11-22-22
11-22-22
11-30-22

12-5-22

12-6-22

12/12/2022
12/13/2022
12-19-22
12-19-22
12-21-22
12-21-22
12/21/2022
12-22-22
1-4-23
1-11-23

Print this out and bring to parts class. Write yo

PART DESCRIPTION ADVISOR NAME
PTO UNIT STANLEY
COOLING FAN SCOTT
GRILLE-LOWER XAVIER
SHIELD-SPLASH WILLIAM
CAP-FUEL XAVIER
CAMP-KIT SCOTT
BRACKET-HEATER RICKY
ARM-LOWER SCOTSS
FOAM-SEAT COVER ROB
SWITCH-SPEE XAVIER
WHEEL-STEER SCOTT
CAP SCREW STANLEY
AIR DUCT XAVIER
CORE HEATER LOGAN
CORE-HEATER LOGAN
SEAT BELT-B RICKY
MODULE SCOTT
BRACKET-EXH SCOTT
SCRE-HEX H XAVIER
PLEASE POST THE

OLDEST SOP'S FIRST

Please pla



DATE ARRIVED DATE CUST NOTIFIED APPT DATE TOTAL DAYS ONSHELF COsTg  RETURNTOOE

DATE
2-9-23 NOT NOTIFIED N/A 88 723
11-22-22 11-23-22 11-28-22 166 115
11-21-22 11-23-22 N/A 166 13.35
11-23-22 11/25/2022 11-27-22 164 16.1
11-23-22 11/25/2023 N/A 162 14.65
11-23-22 NOT NOTIFIED N/A 162 84
12-20-22 12-28-22 1-5-23 139 76.95
12-6-22 12-9-22 N/A 153 148
12-9-22 NOT NOTIFIED N/A 150 72.55
12/13/2022 12/14/2023 N/A 146 58.15
12/14/2022 NOT NOTIFIED N/A 147 406
12-21-22 12-23-22 N/A 138 5.5
12-22-22 NOT NOTIFIED N/A 139 81.95
12-28-22 1-4-23 N/A 131 64.9
12-28-22 1-4-23 N/A 131 64.9
12-22-22 NOT NOTIFIED N/A 137 57.5
2-21-23 NOT NOTIFIED N/A 76 46.75
1-6-23 1-6-23 N/A 122 14.7
2-15-23 2-16-23 N/A 82 16
2079.95
ur name, class # and brand on the top right. Please add up the cost of all parts that are enter

ce this into your class site drop box called 20 SOP
Exercise when completed



PUT IN STOCK DATE FRANK WILLIAMS-421-DCJ

‘ed into column "J"



	20 SOP LOG IN SHEET

