

C/W R.O.	PART DESCRIPTION	ADVISOR NAME	PAID IN FULL	DATE ORDERED
W-629172C	PTO UNIT	STANLEY	NO	11-9-22
C-630303	COOLING FAN	SCOTT	YES	11-17-22
C-M37965	GRILLE-LOWER	XAVIER	YES	11-18-22
W-630365	SHIELD-SPLASH	WILLIAM	NO	11-18-22
C-M38001	CAP-FUEL	XAVIER	NO	11-22-22
W-630548	CAMP-KIT	SCOTT	NO	11-22-22
W-630987	BRACKET-HEATER	RICKY	NO	11-30-22
C-630886	ARM-LOWER	SCOTSS	YES	12-5-22
W-631447	FOAM-SEAT COVER	ROB	NO	12-6-22
C-M38207	SWITCH-SPEE	XAVIER	YES	12/12/2022
W-631913	WHEEL-STEER	SCOTT	NO	12/13/2022
C-631919	CAP SCREW	STANLEY	YES	12-19-22
C-M38326	AIR DUCT	XAVIER	NO	12-19-22
C-M38379	CORE HEATER	LOGAN	NO	12-21-22
C-M38379	CORE-HEATER	LOGAN	NO	12-21-22
W-632370	SEAT BELT-B	RICKY	NO	12/21/2022
W-632431	MODULE	SCOTT	YES	12-22-22
C-M38566	BRACKET-EXH	SCOTT	YES	1-4-23
C-M38665	SCRE-HEX H	XAVIER	YES	1-11-23

Print this out and bring to parts class. Write yo

**PLEASE POST THE
OLDEST SOP'S FIRST**

Please pla

DATE ARRIVED	DATE CUST NOTIFIED	APPT DATE	TOTAL DAYS ON SHELF	COST \$	RETURN TO OE DATE
2-9-23	NOT NOTIFIED	N/A	88	723	
11-22-22	11-23-22	11-28-22	166	115	
11-21-22	11-23-22	N/A	166	13.35	
11-23-22	11/25/2022	11-27-22	164	16.1	
11-23-22	11/25/2023	N/A	162	14.65	
11-23-22	NOT NOTIFIED	N/A	162	84	
12-20-22	12-28-22	1-5-23	139	76.95	
12-6-22	12-9-22	N/A	153	148	
12-9-22	NOT NOTIFIED	N/A	150	72.55	
12/13/2022	12/14/2023	N/A	146	58.15	
12/14/2022	NOT NOTIFIED	N/A	147	406	
12-21-22	12-23-22	N/A	138	5.5	
12-22-22	NOT NOTIFIED	N/A	139	81.95	
12-28-22	1-4-23	N/A	131	64.9	
12-28-22	1-4-23	N/A	131	64.9	
12-22-22	NOT NOTIFIED	N/A	137	57.5	
2-21-23	NOT NOTIFIED	N/A	76	46.75	
1-6-23	1-6-23	N/A	122	14.7	
2-15-23	2-16-23	N/A	82	16	

2079.95

ur name, class # and brand on the top right.

Please add up the cost of all parts that are enter

**ce this into your class site drop box called 20 SOP
Exercise when completed**

PUT IN STOCK DATE

FRANK WILLIAMS-421-DCJ

ed into column "J"